LEONARDO, with residence and postal address at
Lot 17, Block 4, Kensington Phase 6, Barangay Navarro,
General Trias, Cavite, and 28 Bernabe Street, Greenheights
Village, Parañaque City, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness
as of January 17, 2025 amounts to ONE MILLION FOUR
HUNDRED FORTY-TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-
THREE PESOS AND 87/100 (Php1,442,543.87), inclusive of
interest and other charges, attorney’s fees and expenses
of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public
auction on April 11, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning
until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government
Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound,

[...]

AND ERICSON PROVIDO DIZON, with residence and postal
address at (1) Brgy. Mayantoc Nampicuan Nueva Ecija; and
(2) Block 3 Lot 5 Brighton Phase 4, Brgy. Pasong Camachile
General Trial, Cavite to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness
as of January 24, 2025 amounts to TWO MILLION NINE
HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
SIXTY-TWO PESOS AND 95/100 (Php2,921,762.95),
including interest, penalties, expenses and other charges of
foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction
on April 11, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until
12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government Center
Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound, Trece

[...]

Rodrigo, with residence and postal
address at 7113 Langka Street Comembo, Makati City, Metro
Manila, Philippines / Blk 7 Lot 3 Richwood Townhomes Brgy.
Navarro, General Trias City, Cavite, Philippines to satisfy the
mortgage indebtedness as of Febuary 07, 2025 amounts to
ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX THOUSAND
THREE PESOS AND 18/100 ONLY (PHP1,286,003.18),
inclusive of interest and other charges, attorney’s fees and
expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at
public auction on April 11, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the
morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the
Government Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol

[...]

TRIAS, PROVINCE OF CAVITE, ISLAND OF LUZON
BOUNDARIES:
LINE DIRECTION ADJOINING LOT(S)
1-8 SW, NW             LOT 7, PCS-04-031503
8-9 NE             LOT 4, PCS-04-031503
9-11 SE             ROAD LOT 2, PCS-04-031503
11-1 SE             LOT 2, PCS-04-031503
AREA: ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE (125) SQUARE
METERS, MORE OR LESS

All sealed bids must be submitted to the undersigned on
the above-stated time and date.

In the event the public auction should not take place on
the said date and time, it shall be held on April 25, 2025
without further notice.